L01000009219

| (Re | equestor's Name) | _ |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| | | |
| (Δα | idress) | |
| () () | iuicoo) | |
| | | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (D) | isiness Entity Nar | |
| (Bu | isiness Enuty Nar | me) |
| | | |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| | | |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | 1 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



400085586744

01/24/07--01031--007 **125.00

2007 JAN 24 AM 10: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE
ORIDA

W7-9219

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration So Division of Co | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|--|
| subject: Nolan | Bridge, LLC (Name of Limite | d Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filing. | |
| Please return all corresp | oondence concerning this matte | er to the following: | |
| Dale S. V | Vilson | | |
| | (| Name of Person) | |
| Dale S. V | Vilson, P.A. | | |
| | | Firm/Company) | F2 20 |
| PO Box | 1808 | | TER E |
| | | (Address) | HASSEE I |
| Green C | ove Springs, FL | . 32043 | 1007 JAN 24 AN 10: 1 |
| | | /State and Zip Code) | 0.00 |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | जिले क |
| Dale S. Wilson | | at (904) 284-56 | |
| (Name | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime To | elephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for | or the following amount: | | |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ns |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | |
|--|---|
| Nolan Bridge, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," | ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr | incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 4255 Lewis Avenue | PO Box 1057 |
| Penney Farms, Florida 32079 | Penney Farms, FL 32079 |
| | PO Box 1057 Penney Farms, FL 32079 |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. | ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another |
| Harold G. Thompson | |
| Name | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| 4255 Lewis Avenue | , |
| Florida street add | ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) |
| Penney Farms, | _{FL} 32079 |
| City, State, a | nd Zip |
| liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity | accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and |

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address: |
|---|--|
| "MGRM" = Managing Member | |
| MGR | Harold G. Thompson |
| | 4255 Lewis Avenue |
| | Penney Farms, FL 32079 |
| MGRM | Ronald L. Thompson |
| | Ronald L. Thompson 10150 Halsey |
| | Lenexa, KS 66215 |
| | |
| | <u> </u> |
| | EE CE STATE |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| | |
| (CSC atmoninont it necessary) | |
| | 1 the date of filing: (OPTIONAL |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than | |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu | |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) | ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) CON | n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days UTINUED (See page 3) |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) CON | ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) CON | ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mudays after the date of filing.) CON REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) CON REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day UTINUED (See page 3) |

Harold G. Thompson

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE VI - Purpose:

Ownership and operation of a private bridge including maintenance and toll revenue for the operation and income from the bridge and any other business which is legal under the laws of the United States of America and the State of Florida.